Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:03 am
6:08 am
6:10 am
6:16 am
6:25 am

6:34 am
6:39 am
6:43 am
6:47 am
6:51 am
6:55 am
6:57 am
7:05 am
7:24 am
7:41 am
7:45 am
7:50 am
7:53 am
7:58 am
8:06 am

8:07 am

Artist

sharon jones & the dap-kings
janis joplin
buddy guy
polar bear

me'shell ndege'ocello and herbie
hancock

groove collective with bernie worrell

sly & robbie

the claypool lennon delirium

the kills

mike & the melvins

alabama shakes

pj harvey

john coltrane 4tet w/ eric dolphy
james blood ulmer - george adams
galactic

the cactus channel

night moves

michael kiwanuka

prince rama

gang of four

gang of four

Song Title

“100 days, 100 nights”
“one good man”
“lonesome home blues”
“don't let the feeling go”

“nocturnal sunshine”

“rent strike (remix)”

“jah jah man”

“the monolith of phobos”
“doing it to death”
“annalisa”

“i found you”

“the ministry of defence”
“the last blues improvisation”
“rough traders”

“today's blues”

“bison slide”

“leave your light on”
“one more night”

“bahia”

“paralized”

“cheeseburger”

Album

100 days, 100 nights
18 essential songs
blues singer

same as you

stolen moments, red hot + cool

stolen moments, red hot + cool
50,000 volts of trojan power
monolith of phobos (new)

ash & ice (new)

three men and a baby (new)

itunes session

Label

daptone

columbia

the leaf label

impulse!

impulse!
trojan
ato
domino

sub pop

the hope six demolition project (new) island

1963 rehearsal, april-july?
got something good for you
into the deep

wooden boy

pennied days (new)

(new)

xtreme now (new)

1981, second chance, ann arbor

1981, second chance, ann arbor

rare tapes

moers music

domino

carpark

isitlive oris it

memorex?

isitlive oris it

memorex?

Year

2007

2015
1994

1994

2016

2016

2016

2016

1986

2016

2016



Time

8:15 am

8:23 am
8:26 am
8:36 am
8:41 am
8:44 am
8:50 am
8:54 am
8:59 am

Artist

gang of four

tom waits

bob dylan

blind willie mctell
john brim
grateful dead

rick james
heliocentrics

massive attack

Song Title

“what we all want”

“train song”

“blind willie mctell”
“savannah mama”
“ice cream man”
“jack straw”

“give it to me”
“looking back”

“i love you”

Album

1981, second chance, ann arbor

franks wild years

empire burlesque outtake

7.1.78, kansas city, mo
street songs

from the deep (new)
heligoland

Label
isitlive oris it
memorex?

island

stole your face
gordy
now-again

virgin

Year

1987

1981
2016
2010



