

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, June 20, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:03 am	sharon jones & the dap-kings	“100 days, 100 nights”	<i>100 days, 100 nights</i>	daptone	2007
6:08 am	janis joplin	“one good man”	<i>18 essential songs</i>	columbia	
6:10 am	buddy guy	“lonesome home blues”	<i>blues singer</i>		
6:16 am	polar bear	“don’t let the feeling go”	<i>same as you</i>	the leaf label	2015
6:25 am	me’shell ndege’ocello and herbie hancock	“nocturnal sunshine”	<i>stolen moments, red hot + cool</i>	impulse!	1994
6:34 am	groove collective with bernie worrell	“rent strike (remix)”	<i>stolen moments, red hot + cool</i>	impulse!	1994
6:39 am	sly & robbie	“jah jah man”	<i>50,000 volts of trojan power</i>	trojan	
6:43 am	the claypool lennon delirium	“the monolith of phobos”	<i>monolith of phobos (new)</i>	ato	2016
6:47 am	the kills	“doing it to death”	<i>ash & ice (new)</i>	domino	2016
6:51 am	mike & the melvins	“annalisa”	<i>three men and a baby (new)</i>	sub pop	2016
6:55 am	alabama shakes	“i found you”	<i>itunes session</i>		
6:57 am	pj harvey	“the ministry of defence”	<i>the hope six demolition project (new)</i>	island	2016
7:05 am	john coltrane 4tet w/ eric dolphy	“the last blues improvisation”	<i>1963 rehearsal, april-july?</i>	rare tapes	
7:24 am	james blood ulmer - george adams	“rough traders”	<i>got something good for you</i>	moers music	1986
7:41 am	galactic	“today’s blues”	<i>into the deep</i>		
7:45 am	the cactus channel	“bison slide”	<i>wooden boy</i>		
7:50 am	night moves	“leave your light on”	<i>pennied days (new)</i>	domino	2016
7:53 am	michael kiwanuka	“one more night”	<i>(new)</i>		
7:58 am	prince rama	“bahia”	<i>xtreme now (new)</i>	carpark	2016
8:06 am	gang of four	“paralized”	<i>1981, second chance, ann arbor</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:07 am	gang of four	“cheeseburger”	<i>1981, second chance, ann arbor</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:15 am	gang of four	“what we all want”	<i>1981, second chance, ann arbor</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:23 am	tom waits	“train song”	<i>franks wild years</i>	island	1987
8:26 am	bob dylan	“blind willie mctell”	<i>empire burlesque outtake</i>		
8:36 am	blind willie mctell	“savannah mama”			
8:41 am	john brim	“ice cream man”			
8:44 am	grateful dead	“jack straw”	<i>7.1.78, kansas city, mo</i>	stole your face	
8:50 am	rick james	“give it to me”	<i>street songs</i>	gordy	1981
8:54 am	heliocentrics	“looking back”	<i>from the deep (new)</i>	now-again	2016
8:59 am	massive attack	“i love you”	<i>heligoland</i>	virgin	2010